
First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rollo 24.11 01 56QGruver 0.001 12018 56 04,2,6,7,8,9,20

Sadie 0.00 0 0ABSGregory 0.002 12019 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lucca 38.83 31 60QEvans 0.004 16151 57 04,2,3,4,8,9,10,20

Grace 0.00 0 0ABSMacBean 0.003 16021 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Pizzazz 22.77 01 65QHanlon 0.007 20033 65 04,2,3,4,5,8,9,10,20

Maddie 32.85 02 55QHess 0.006 20029 55 02,2,3,4,7,8,9,20

Olive Fenway 41.54 9 48NQBurke 0.005 20023 39 03,2,6,8,9,20

Cheers 0.00 0 0ABSRosner 0.008 20195 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Stevie Girl 25.43 01 68QEvans 0.009 24298 68 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Isis 26.52 01 65QTurzio 0.001 12115 65 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Selene 25.97 01 80QBrown 0.004 16144 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ql (Chee) 0.00 0 0NQClark 0.003 16138 0 0

Fab 29.14 0 6NQBintliff 0.005 16164 6 06

Ava 45.46 10 62NQKeltos 0.006 16269 52 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Vibe 0.00 0 0NQClark 0.007 16270 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Leverage 33.48 11 76QBrown 0.009 20212 75 06,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Riley 26.21 02 57QMcGuigan 0.0010 20289 57 05,5,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Brody 32.19 01 62QConroy 0.0011 24034 62 06,5,6,7,8,10,20

Lexi 47.07 15 5NQKansky 0.0012 24294 -10 05

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Buster 35.72 01 76QSoccodato 0.004 08251 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cheer 0.00 0 0AISBintliff 0.008 12255 0 0

Victoria 37.69 2 4NQStoddard 0.009 12256 2 04

Dream 39.09 4 4NQTurzio 0.0010 12257 0 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lila 0.00 0 0ABSBunin 0.0018 16263 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bella 35.61 31 72QAlbrizio 0.0038 20291 69 02,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kipper 35.24 32 66QCarson 0.0033 20280 63 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Carly 35.85 3 4NQAyers 0.0031 20275 1 04

Mike 32.13 0 4NQSimon 0.0032 20278 4 04

Bosun 45.48 13 3NQBerghold 0.0034 20281 -10 03

Maggie 39.96 7 1NQConroy 0.0035 20283 -6 01

Enzo 35.66 3 3NQSeidel 0.0036 20284 0 03

Comet 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0037 20287 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Patrick 30.39 0 59NQAmbrogi 0.0044 24299 59 05,2,4,5,6,8,9,20

Hobie 37.17 5 4NQRybak 0.0045 24303 -1 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Trixie 32.98 01 73QBruno 0.003 08088 73 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Andy Boy 28.00 01 76QRifkin-Mamarad 0.007 12132 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fizz 35.05 02 75QLarson 0.005 12118 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Star 0.00 0 0ABSDershowitz 0.006 12120 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fred 35.21 01 80QBintliff 0.0016 16160 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Melody 28.98 02 77QShriver 0.0014 16133 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Surf 30.45 03 77QWiechmann 0.0015 16159 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lettie 35.66 04 72QAndrews 0.0017 16261 72 05,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jet 31.60 01 80QStankovics 0.0021 20170 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Russ 30.58 02 79QSimon 0.0025 20191 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gypsy Rose 28.25 03 77QGonchar 0.0022 20176 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pepsi 35.80 34 79QLechner 0.0024 20190 76 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lark 41.87 9 5NQMandich-Steiger 0.0020 20166 -4 05

Phil 41.28 9 4NQSalerno 0.0023 20181 -5 04

Rayce 32.61 0 6NQGonchar 0.0028 20213 6 06

Twist 29.63 0 5NQKnapp-Cook 0.0029 20216 5 05

Tag 0.00 0 0NQLechner 0.0030 20279 0 0

Haley 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0026 20193 0 0

Lacy 0.00 0 0ABSDauer 0.0027 20203 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ivy 33.16 11 71QKnapp-Cook 0.0042 24229 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Hunter 32.13 02 65QChirichella 0.0039 24218 65 04,2,3,4,5,8,9,10,20

Ringo 29.60 0 5NQMogerley 0.0040 24219 5 05

Renegade 28.85 0 4NQMagursky 0.0043 24234 4 04

Diamond 0.00 0 0ABSBishop 0.0041 24222 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zeva 27.82 0 54NQGechter 0.002 16003 54 05,3,5,6,7,8,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Razz 0.00 0 0ABSRosner 0.008 20075 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lexi 43.35 8 4NQAlberti 0.0013 16068 -4 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
GG 42.09 41 69QBerman 0.001 08048 65 05,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Rufus 35.83 0 6NQHughey 0.002 08053 6 06

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Taya 32.57 01 80QAndrews 0.0011 16067 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Seacrett 35.54 02 77QDreese 0.0012 16061 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brody 0.00 0 0ABSSolakian 0.0019 20074 0 0
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